If you have problems with High Points not loading
(#NAME error), try waiting a minute and reload
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Courageous Sailing Frostbiting: Series 3

Budtah Budtah

Stay Tuned

No Bozos

MB

Team Memoli
Rhodes (19) Scholars
Olly! Olly! Olly!

Sled Dogs

Brilliantly Clever Team Name

TBD

Team Tank
Sometimes Pirates
TKJ

Forgetful Elephants
Team LoCo

Easily Distrac...
Team Gamma (Dropln)
Team Beta (Droplin)
Jericho

MJR Frosties

Ski Bums

White Star

988 v2

126
189
163
219
219
204
216
265
260
264
294
291
312
379
275
355
341
318
396
353
382
450
450

324
261
287
234
231
246
234
185
195
186
157
159
138

71
175

95
109
133

62

97

69

Total Points

423
351
423
350
363
423
423
363
396
423
359
423
423

72
299
185
227
279
174
287
209

423

76.60%
74.36%
67.85%
66.86%
63.64%
58.16%
55.32%
50.96%
49.24%
43.97%
43.73%
37.59%
32.62%
98.61%
58.53%
51.35%
48.02%
47.67%
35.63%
33.80%
33.01%

76.60%
61.70%
67.85%
55.32%
54.61%
58.16%
55.32%
43.74%
46.10%
43.97%
37.12%
37.59%
32.62%
16.78%
41.37%
22.46%
25.77%
31.44%
14.66%
22.93%
16.31%

(o

Total Series
Races

27
22
27
21
22
27
27
22
25
27
22
27
27

17
11
12
16
11
17
11

0

0

27

100.00%
81.48%
100.00%
77.78%
81.48%
100.00%
100.00%
81.48%
92.59%
100.00%
81.48%
100.00%
100.00%
18.52%
62.96%
40.74%
44.44%
59.26%
40.74%
62.96%
40.74%
0.00%
0.00%




